X0 TGS T LV [ 0B

‘ UBH&ss5152CIAL COPY

Pxoperty Not Owned by Land Trust
Sggured by CT&T Trust Deed .

&
b
5,
4

-
-

LOAN NO. 59001950

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, made July I, 1995 between SEE ATTACHED

: , herein referrei to as "Mortgagor(s)" and Community Bank of Lawndale, an
IHinois banking corporation doing business in Chicago, Illinois, herein referred to as
"Lender", witnesseth:

-

WHEREAS, Mortgagor cn Jume 18, 1990 executed the Trust Deed recorded as Pocument

No._ 90291999 with Chicago Title and Trust Company, as trustee

to secure an Installment Note of even date im the principal apount of _ Fort

Thousand and Fo/100 e --($ 40,000.00 ) payable to Bearer of Community Bank of
Levndale; and

WHEREAS, Mortgagor(s) acknowledge{s) the validity and continuicy of the Trust Deed’ﬂ /ﬁ)
and Installment Note aforeacncioned and by this Agreement do hereby reaffirm their termws, -

and cenditions, $pﬂ .

RUW THEREFORE, in congideratior of $10.06 mnd other good and valuable coasideration,

receipt of which is hereby acknouledzad, Hortgagor(s), and Leuder do hereby agree and
promise that:

l. The Trust Deed and Installment Note r=ferenced shall be modified to Effective

August 1, 1995 sonthiy payments of privcipal and interest in the amount of $445.93.
Interest rate is modified to 2% above ‘hke prime rate as published in the Wall Street

from time to time with an initial rate of 12.757. Higher payments may result as the
interest rate changes.

Maturity Date is extended to July 1, 2000.

2, Mortgagor(s) hereby represent(s) and warrant(s) <uat the Trust Deed as
herein modified constitutes a first lien upon tne Juaproved real projperty
legally described therein.

’

3. Mortgagor(s) hereby agree(s) to repay the indebtedness according to the E%i'
terms and conditions containad in the Trust Deed and Instaillment Note o
as modified in Paragraph 1 above. Ej%

&, 1In el} other respects, the mortgagor{(s) agree(s) that the Trusi Wz2d and Ej;
Installment Hote shall remain in full force and effect according s the o
terms and conditions therein contained.

S. MNothing contained in this Loan Modification Agreewent shall change or
mcdify the Trust Deed and Installment Note except as herein provided.

6. This Agreement shall be interpreted under the laws of the State of Illinois.

IN WITNESS, hereof on the day and year firat above wri:;:g,ﬁ’ :

COMMUNRITY BANK 0# LA“NDMiZ%ﬁﬂ? C:?gfiifgtftﬁZ%iJéy. . l? N
B‘if';jéﬁgjf 4 Ao ! X_ 33 3. c’, I Iﬁm@mm -

Walter i. Mattheus, Sr.
(jkng@. (Jers — Ealt;;*¢£bxiél Mary Matthews

TITLE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

CEDPRIC R. MATTHEWS AND LESLIE MATTHEW5 AS TO AN UNDIVIDED
ONE-HALF, AS JOIRT TENANTS AND WALTER H. MATTHEWS, SR. AND
MARY MATTHEWS AS TO AN UNDIVIDED ONE-HALF¥, AS JOINT TENANTS




UNOFFICIAL COPY

e o

urHuML SEF\L
er,'rﬁ {,7 LUNDIS

County of COOK R ,fﬁm=~uan _

I, \I/Q/L&J\M m

public in and for sald County, in the State aforesaid, DO
persor@lly known to me to be the same person
whose nzme 1s subscribed to the
fcregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in _person
and acknor/indged that The
signed, seainai and delivered the said instrument as

free and veluntary act, fcr the uses

—— HER
and purposes herzin set forth.

State ofyiymnig

Given under my hand and official seal, this
day of ADGUST, 975

Given under my hand and ¢ificial seal, this

) Jﬁw ALU-J

Notary Public




"UNOFFICIAL COPY

[

CHICAGO TITLE & TRUST CO,

' OFFICIAL SEAL
State of ILLINOIS ) L QELORESKLLLY '
88, :

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATS GF Ni™Tn
MY CouNnETN EXRIT L AT

County of CQOK - ) A N AR
] i
’ ) a notary
. :Db&)\,w P QL

public in and for said Cougty, in the State aforesaid, DO

HEREBY CERTIFY that WALTER H. MATTHEMS, SR. MARRIED TO MARY
personally known to me to be the same persong MATTHEWS
whose nane g subscribed to the
foregoing. instrument, appeared before me this day in person
and ackncw)edged that o he
signed, seulad and delivered the said instrument as

THEIf . . free and voluntary act, for the uses
and purposes herain set forth.

Given under my hand-ard official seal, this _ 218t

day of AUGUST,. 1395
Given under my hand and cfficial seal, this 21e0__ day

of ‘ : s
djﬂ%; f WQ/Q/J
{

Notary Public/
o — ._—-.uw.-m--.g-vi-'-l- Aryuagrhl.
, v SiFjoiAL SE
State of __ ILLINOIS ) : SiF :
SR ”i-*?:".eéﬁg%r RUNOIE
S RON EXPIRSS 122406 .

-

County of COOK

.. @& notary

public in and for said Countjl in the State -afcresaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY that
personally known to me to be the same person A
whose name 1S subscribed Lo the
foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in p=rson
and acknowledged that The
signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as

HER free and voluntary act, for the users
and purposes herein set forth.

Given under my hand and official seal, this 25th
day of AUGUST, 1995

Given under my hand and official seal, this 29th  day

of "__r‘ffuj%rlqgs [ 7% o
W23 A0, m

- o Notary Publrc




.V___d“.,-,!

by

N ] S S 2lke) e

UNOFFICIAL COPY

OMMONLY KNOWN AS 4510 WEST YAN BLREN CHICAGQO, ILLINOIS 60624

LOT 28 IN BLOCK 4 IN COUNSELMAN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE. SOUTH

EAST ll-i- OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH. RANGE 13

EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN. % 16-15-123-027.

DEPYT-05 RECORDING $31.00
T30012 TRAN B0SH 12/08/95 11142:00

BUI I CG H-95-855152

COOK COUNTY RECORDER :
DEPY-10 PENALTY $28.00 §

L

L]




UNOFFICIAL COPY

D e

¥
.

ok
State of 0 - }

- ss.
County of | Ci_. )

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me
_ Az, e PRESIDENS ASST. SICRITARY
this by

| gu18 a1 S iRy

Iﬁﬁwrv» e
£45e] ”}L: f‘f“'. '. T s
on behalf ‘6{ the i JRUSE CUnving

Giveﬁ‘under my hand-and-official sgyl, this OCI 25]995ay
Of -; 7" ‘ i
T ARG
e P

.- - Notary .odblic '
V4 Al A ‘,..A.,;./Mamﬂ' ¥ seletizr sanony uor

/ < “OFFICI~: SEAL” Seog 10 &b ‘angrgd ﬂm‘:
/ ) Jegn M. Buigi : J90g W wear
) ¢ Notary Potlic. State-of tiols K «193S Wididd0. |
Chicago Title & Trust ssir Euowes 20705 B '
Comsest o, Mfi@tmm'w'vl’ P,
as Document #90231099

n’? , 4 ’
{ m pof iéé@?( 1:{.0%
Assistant Yecretary




